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SI. No. DATE DAY EVENT
1 |01-04-2025 Tuesday Qdisha Day (Utkala Dibasa)
2 102-04-2025 Wednesday Autism Awareness Day
3 |03-04-2025 Thursday
4 (04-04-2025 Friday
5 |05-04-2025 Saturday
7 |07-04-2025 Monday World Health Day
8 |08-04-2025 Tuesday
9  109-04-2025 Wednesday
10 |10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
11 {11-04-2025 Friday
12 (12-04-2025 Saturday
13 |13-04-2025 Sunday
14 [14-04-2025 Monday Ambedekar Jayanti ; National Gardening Day
15 |15-04-2025 Tuesday
16 [16-04-2025 Wednesday
17  |17-04-2025 Thursday
19 |19-04-2025 Saturday CLUB ACTIVITY ; Mahatma Hansraj Birthday
20 |20-04-2025 Sunday
22 |22-04-2025 Tuesday EARTH DAY CELEBRATION ( ANIMAL MASK MAKING - EEDP
23 |23-04-2025 Wednesday World Book Day
24 |24-04-2025 Thursday National Panchayati Raj Day
25 |25-04-2025 Friday
27 |27-04-2025 Sunday
28 |28-04-2025 Monday
29 |29-04-2025 Tuesday
31 |01-05-2025 Thursday International Labor Day
32 |02-05-2025 Friday
33 [03-05-2025 Saturday
34 |04-05-2025 Sunday
35 |05-05-2025 Monday




36 |06-05-2025 Tuesday
37 |07-05-2025 Wednesday
38 [08-05-2025 Thursday World Red Cross Day
39 |09-05-2025 Friday
40 |10-05-2025 Saturday
41 [11-05-2025 Sunday Mother's Day
42 [12-05-2025 Monday Buddha Purnima
43  [13-05-2025 Tuesday
44 |14-05-2025 Wednesday PTM OF PRE MID TERM-1
45  [15-05-2025 Thursday Summer Vacation Start
46 |16-05-2025 Friday
47 |17-05-2025 Saturday
48 |18-05-2025 Sunday
49 119-05-2025 Monday
50 |20-05-2025 Tuesday
51 |21-05-2025 Wednesday
52 |22-05-2025 Thursday
53 |23-05-2025 Friday
54 |24-05-2025 Saturday
55 |25-05-2025 Sunday
56 |26-05-2025 Monday
57 |27-05-2025 Tuesday
58 |28-05-2025 Wednesday
59 ]29-05-2025 Thursday
60 |30-05-2025 Friday
61 |31-05-2025 Saturday World No Tobacco Day
62 |01-06-2025 Sunday D.A.V. Foundation Day
63 |02-06-2025 Monday
64 ]03-06-2025 Tuesday World Bicycle Day
65 ]04-06-2025 Wednesday
66 ]05-06-2025 Thursday World Environment Day
67 |06-06-2025 Friday
68 |07-06-2025 Saturday Eid al-Adha
69 |08-06-2025 Sunday
70 |09-06-2025 Monday
71 10-06-2025 Tuesday
72 |11-06-2025 Wednesday
73 |12-06-2025 Thursday World Day Against Child Labor
74 |13-06-2025 Friday
World Blood Donor Day
75  |14-06-2025 Saturday Summer Vacation End
76 |15-06-2025 Sunday Father's Day




77 |16-06-2025 Monday CLASSES RESUME AFTER SUMMER VACATION
78 |17-06-2025 Tuesday
79 |18-06-2025 Wednesday
80 |19-06-2025 Thursday
81 |20-06-2025 Friday
International Day of Yoga
82 |21-06-2025 Saturday
83_[2052025 __[Suncay
84 |23-06-2025 Monday
85 |24-06-2025 Tuesday
86 |25-06-2025 Wednesday
87 [26-06-2025 Thursday
88 [27-06-2025 Friday Rath Yatra
89 [28-06-2025 Saturday
90 |29-06-2025 Sunday
91 |30-06-2025 Monday
92 ]01-07-2025 Tuesday
93 |02-07-2025 Wednesday
94 ]03-07-2025 Thursday
95 |04-07-2025 Friday
96 |05-07-2025 Saturday
97 ]06-07-2025 Sunday
98 |07-07-2025 Monday
99 |08-07-2025 Tuesday
100 |09-07-2025 Wednesday
101 [10-07-2025 Thursday Guru Purnima
102 |11-07-2025 Friday
103 [12-07-2025 Saturday
104 |13-07-2025 Sunday
105 |[14-07-2025 Monday
106 |15-07-2025 Tuesday
107 |16-07-2025 Wednesday
108 |[17-07-2025 Thursday
109 |[18-07-2025 Friday Nelson Mandela Day
110 |[19-07-2025 Saturday
11120072005 __[Suncay
112 |21-07-2025 Monday
113 |22-07-2025 Tuesday National Flag Day
114 |23-07-2025 Wednesday




115 |24-07-2025 Thursday

116 |25-07-2025 Friday MONSOON FIESTA-PART 2( EEDP)
PTM OF PRE-MID TERM-2

117 |(26-07-2025 Saturday Kargil Vijay Diwas

118 |27-07-2025 Sunday Hariyali Teej

120 [29-07-2025 Tuesday

121 |30-07-2025 Wednesday International Friendship Day

122 [31-07-2025 Thursday Tulsidas Jayanti

123 |01-08-2025 Friday

124 |02-08-2025 Saturday

125 [03-08-2025 Sunday

126 |04-08-2025 Monday

127 |05-08-2025 Tuesday

128 |06-08-2025 Wednesday

129 |07-08-2025 Thursday

130 [08-08-2025 Friday

131 |09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan

132 [10-08-2025 Sunday

133 [11-08-2025 Monday

134 [12-08-2025 Tuesday International Youth Day

135 |[13-08-2025 Wednesday

136 [14-08-2025 Thursday

137 |15-08-2025 Friday ndependence Day

138 [16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami

139 [17-08-2025 Sunday

140 [18-08-2025 Monday

141 [19-08-2025 Tuesday World Photography Day

142 |20-08-2025 Wednesday

143 |21-08-2025 Thursday

144 |22-08-2025 Friday

145 |23-08-2025 Saturday

146 |24-08-2025 Sunday Pluto Demoted Day

147 |25-08-2025 Monday

148 |26-08-2025 Tuesday

149 |27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

150 |28-08-2025 Thursday

151 |29-08-2025 Friday National Sports Day CELEBRATION




152 |30-08-2025 Saturday

153 |[31-08-2025 Sunday

154 ]01-09-2025 Monday

155 [02-09-2025 Tuesday World Coconut Day

156 |03-09-2025 Wednesday Karma

157 |04-09-2025 Thursday

158 [05-09-2025 Friday Teachers' Day Celebration
159 |06-09-2025 Saturday

160 |07-09-2025 Sunday

161 |08-09-2025 Monday International Literacy Day
162 ]09-09-2025 Tuesday

163 |10-09-2025 Wednesday

164 |11-09-2025 Thursday

165 [12-09-2025 Friday

166 |13-09-2025 Saturday

167 [14-09-2025 Sunday Hindi Diwas

168 |[15-09-2025 Monday International Day of Democracy
169 [16-09-2025 Tuesday

171 [18-09-2025 Thursday

172 ]19-09-2025 Friday

173 |20-09-2025 Saturday

174 |21-09-2025 Sunday

175 |22-09-2025 Monday

176 |23-09-2025 Tuesday

178 |25-09-2025 Thursday

179 |26-09-2025 Friday

180 [27-09-2025 Saturday Durga Puja/ Navratri Starts
181 [28-09-2025 Sunday

182 |29-09-2025 Monday

183 [30-09-2025 Tuesday

184 |01-10-2025 Wednesday

185 [02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti

186 [03-10-2025 Friday Durga Puja/ Navratri Ends
187 |04-10-2025 Saturday

188 [0510-2025 [Sunday |
189 |06-10-2025 Monday




190 [07-10-2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti

191 |08-10-2025 Wednesday Indian Air Force Day
PTM OF HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

192 (09-10-2025 Thursday (TENTATIVE)

193 |10-10-2025 Friday

194 [11-10-2025 Saturday

195 |12-10-2025 Sunday

196 |[13-10-2025 Monday

197 |14-10-2025 Tuesday

198 |15-10-2025 Wednesday Global Handwashing Day

199 |[16-10-2025 Thursday World Food Day

200 |17-10-2025 Friday

201 (18-10-2025 Saturday

202 19-10-2025 Sunday Dhanteras

203 |20-10-2025 Monday Diwali Vacation Start

204 |21-10-2025 Tuesday

205 (22-10-2025 Wednesday

206 |23-10-2025 Thursday

207 |24-10-2025 Friday United Nations Day,

208 |25-10-2025 Saturday

209 (26-10-2025 Sunday

210 |27-10-2025 Monday

211 |28-10-2025 Tuesday Diwali Vacation End

212 29-10-2025 Wednesday

213 (30-10-2025 Thursday

214 ]31-10-2025 Friday MASTER CHEF( EEDP) ; Rashtriya Ekta Diwas

215 ]01-11-2025 Saturday

216 (02-11-2025 Sunday

217 |03-11-2025 Monday

218 |04-11-2025 Tuesday

219 (05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti

220 |06-11-2025 Thursday

221 |07-11-2025 Friday

222 |08-11-2025 Saturday

223 [09-11-2025 Sunday




225 |11-11-2025 Tuesday

226 |12-11-2025 Wednesday

227 |13-11-2025 Thursday

228 |14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day,ANNUAL SPORTS( PRIMARY LEVEL)
N D GROVER BIRTHDAY / JHARKHAND DIWAS

229 |15-11-2025 Saturday CLUB ACTIVITY (STD. li - X)

230 |16-11-2025 Sunday

232 |18-11-2025 Tuesday

233 |19-11-2025 Wednesday

234 20-11-2025 Thursday

235 |21-11-2025 Friday

236 [22-11-2025 Saturday

237 |23-11-2025 Sunday

238 [24-11-2025 Monday

239 |25-11-2025 Tuesday

240 (26-11-2025 Wednesday Constitution Day

241 |27-11-2025 Thursday

243 29-11-2025 Saturday

244 (30-11-2025 Sunday

245 101-12-2025 Monday World AIDS Day ;

246 (02-12-2025 Tuesday

247 03-12-2025 Wednesday

248 (04-12-2025 Thursday

249 ]05-12-2025 Friday

250 |06-12-2025 Saturday PTM OF POST MID TERM-1

251 |07-12-2025 Sunday

252 (08-12-2025 Monday

253 ]09-12-2025 Tuesday

254 (10-12-2025 Wednesday Human Rights Day

255 |11-12-2025 Thursday UNICEF Birthday

256 |12-12-2025 Friday

257 [13-12-2025 Saturday

258 [14-12-2025 Sunday

259 |15-12-2025 Monday

260 |16-12-2025 Tuesday

261 |17-12-2025 Wednesday

262 |18-12-2025 Thursday

263 |19-12-2025 Friday




264 20-12-2025 Saturday
265 |21-12-2025 Sunday
266 |22-12-2025 Monday
267 |23-12-2025 Tuesday National Farmers Day
268 |24-12-2025 Wednesday National Consumer Day
269 |25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas
270 |26-12-2025 Friday
271 |27-12-2025 Saturday
272 28-12-2025 Sunday
273 29-12-2025 Monday Winter Break Start
274 (30-12-2025 Tuesday
275 |31-12-2025 Wednesday
276 (01-01-2026 Thursday
277 ]02-01-2026 Friday
278 (03-01-2026 Saturday Winter Break End
279 |04-01-2026 Sunday
280 [05-01-2026 Monday
281 |06-01-2026 Tuesday
282 (07-01-2026 Wednesday
283 |08-01-2026 Thursday
284 ]09-01-2026 Friday
285 (10-01-2026 Saturday
286 |11-01-2026 Sunday
287 |12-01-2026 Monday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti / Youth Day
288 [13-01-2026 Tuesday
289 |14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sakranti
290 (15-01-2026 Thursday
291 |16-01-2026 Friday
292 (17-01-2026 Saturday
293 |18-01-2026 Sunday
294 19-01-2026 Monday
295 ]20-01-2026 Tuesday
296 |21-01-2026 Wednesday
BIRTHDAY CELEBRATION OF SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE
297 [22-01-2026 Thursday ( SPECIAL ASSEMBLY, EEDP)
298 |23-01-2026 Friday Basant Pancha ot bha andra Bose Birthda
299 |24-01-2026 Saturday PTM OF POST MID TERM-2
300 (25-01-2026 Sunday




301 |26-01-2026 Monday REPUBLIC DAY
303 |28-01-2026 Wednesday Lala Lajpat Rai Jayanti
304 |29-01-2026 Thursday

305 |30-01-2026 Friday

306 |31-01-2026 Saturday

307 |01-02-2026 Sunday

309 |03-02-2026 Tuesday

310 |04-02-2026 Wednesday

311 |05-02-2026 Thursday

312 (06-02-2026 Friday N.D. Grover Smriti Diwas
313 |07-02-2026 Saturday

314 |08-02-2026 Sunday

316 |10-02-2026 Tuesday

317 |11-02-2026 Wednesday

318 |12-02-2026 Thursday

319 [13-02-2026 Friday

320 |14-02-2026 Saturday

321 (15-02-2026 Sunday

322 |16-02-2026 Monday

323 |17-02-2026 Tuesday

324 |18-02-2026 Wednesday

325 |19-02-2026 Thursday

326 |20-02-2026 Friday

327 (21-02-2026 Saturday

328 |22-02-2026 Sunday

329 |23-02-2026 Monday

330 |24-02-2026 Tuesday

331 |25-02-2026 Wednesday

332 |26-02-2026 Thursday

333 [27-02-2026 Friday

334 |28-02-2026 Saturday

335 (01-03-2026 Sunday

336 [02-03-2026 Monday

337 ]03-03-2026 Tuesday

338 [04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi; Swami Dayanand Jayanti
339 |05-03-2026 Thursday Holi
340 |06-03-2026 Friday

341 |07-03-2026 Saturday

342 |08-03-2026 Sunday

343 ]09-03-2026 Monday

344 (10-03-2026 Tuesday




345 |11-03-2026 Wednesday
346 (12-03-2026 Thursday
347 |13-03-2026 Friday

348 (14-03-2026 Saturday
349 |15-03-2026 Sunday
350 (16-03-2026 Monday
351 |17-03-2026 Tuesday
352 |18-03-2026 Wednesday
353 |19-03-2026 Thursday
354 (20-03-2026 Friday

355 |21-03-2026 Saturday
356 [22-03-2026 Sunday
357 |23-03-2026 Monday
358 (24-03-2026 Tuesday
359 (25-03-2026 Wednesday
360 (26-03-2026 Thursday
361 |27-03-2026 Friday PTM OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION
362 (28-03-2026 Saturday
363 [29-03-2026 Sunday
364 [30-03-2026 Monday
365 |[31-03-2026 Tuesday

SCHOOL HOLIDAY

SCHOOL CELEBRATIONS

C.C.A. ACTIVITIES

EXAMINATIONS

PTM OF EXAMINATIONS
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